IT’S THE LITTLE THINGS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE




BREAXFAST

MUESLI BOWL Vv 14
toasted muesli, Greek yoghurt, sliced apple, strawberries

EGGS ON TOAST GFAV 15
toasted sourdough with two eggs (poached, fried, scrambled)

BREKKY BURGER GFa 17
brioche, bacon, two eggs, spinach, tomato relish

EGGS BENEDICT Gra 17
poached eggs, English muffin, baby spinach, ham, hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE Gra 19
poached eggs, English muffin, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce

SMASHED AVO GFAV 23
smashed avocado, sourdough toast, feta, cherry tomatoes,
mint, lemon

BIG BREAKFAST GFa 26
toasted sourdough, two eggs, bacon, chorizo, hash browns,
tomato, roasted mushroom

BREAKPAST
BXTRAS

GLUTEN FREE BREAD

[\

e
~ Ot ot Ot W W

POACHED EGG
TOMATO
AVOCADO
BACON
CHICKEN
SALMON

STARTERS
SHARING .o

CHIPS 11
chips with house made aioli

SWEET POTATO CHIPS 12
sweet potato chips with house made sriracha mayo

WEDGES 11
wedges, sweet chilli sauce, sour cream

ONION RINGS 10
onion rings served with house made sriracha mayo

POPCORN CHICKEN 15
popcorn chicken served with house made aioli

(9}

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI 1
lemon pepper coated squid, house made aioli, lemon

GF - Gluten free GFA - Gluten free available V - Vegetarian VG - Vegan

MAINS o

CHICKEN BURGER 25
Crumbed chicken, brioche, lettuce, tomato, Swiss cheese,
house made aioli, chips and ketchup

LC BEEF BURGER GFa 26
220g Angus beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, aioli,
brioche bun, served with chips and ketchup

VEGAN BURGER VG 29
Beyond Meat patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato,
vegan mayo, served with chips and ketchup

CHICKEN PARMY 27
crumbed chicken breast, ham, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,
served with salad and chips

FISH AND CHIPS 27
House battered hoki fillet, chips, tartare sauce,
salad and lemon wedge

STEAK SANDWICH 27
150g rump steak, Turkish, onion relish, green leaves,
Swiss cheese, house made aioli, served with chips

STEAK AND CHIPS GF 30
250g striploin steak topped with jus, served with salad and chips

SALAD

THAI BEEF SALAD 22
rump steak, rice noodles, salad greens and veggies dressed
with a house made Asian dressing

CAESAR SALAD GkA 22
chopped lettuce, crispy bacon, shaved parmesan, croutons,
boiled egg, Caesar dressing

B‘Zu @@ 12 YEARS AND UNDER

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH 6
FISH & CHIPS 10
CHICKEN SANDWICH AND FRIES 10
BURGER AND FRIES 10

IT’S THE LITTLE THINGS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE

DRAYGHT
3=2ER

GLS PINT

SWAN DRAUGHT 10 14
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES PALE ALE 11 17
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE 11 175
HEINEKEN 11 175

39OTTLED
3=2ER & €lbi=R

HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5% 10
LITTLE CREATURES ELSIE 11
EMU EXPORT 11
CARLTON DRY 11
GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL 11
HAHN SUPERDRY (FULL STRENGTH) 11
LITTLE CREATURES RODGERS 12
CORONA 12
ORCHARD CRUSH APPLE CIDER 12
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER 14
BEERFARM HAZY IPA 15.5
CHEEKY MONKEY XPA 15.5

For more craft beers please speak to our team.

SPIRITS

YO DA

FINLANDIA VODKA 11
BELVEDERE 13
G|

BEEFEATER 12
HENDRICKS 14.5
WHISKEY

JOHNNY WALKER RED 11.5
GLENMORANGIE 17.5
S30URBON

JACK DANIELS 11.5
WOODFORD RESERVE 14.5
RUM

BUNDABURG 11.5
KRAKEN 12.5

VYN

SPARKLING WINE

DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO (KING VALLEY, VIC)

WEHITE

TAI TARA SAUVIGNON BLANC (MARLBOROUGH, NZ)

AMELIA PARK “TRELLIS”
CHARDONNAY (MARGARET RIVER, WA)

MOTLEY CRU
CHARDONNAY (KING AND ALPINE VALLEY, VIC)

PENFOLDS
AUTUMN RIESLING (BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)

ROSE

RAMEAU D’OR PETIT AMOUR (PROVENCE, FRA)

RED
SNAKE & HERRING ‘WIDE OPEN ROAD’
PINOT NOIR (GREAT SOUTHERN WA)

DAYS & DAZE “FREETHINKER?”
SHIRAZ (SOUTH AUSTRALIA)

PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL
CABERNET SAUVIGNON (BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)

AMELIA PARK
CABERNET MERLOT (MARGARET RIVER, WA)

TOP
STH IEJIRE

1800 TEQUILA
GINIVERSITY
HENNESSY VSOP
BOOKERS BOURBON
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO
HENNESSY XO

125ML

13.5

150ML

12

13

13

12

14

15

11

12

15

BTL

64

BTL

50

48

52

45

55

58

40

48

65

14.5
15
17.5
18.5
28
42.5

Hoppy &
Balanced Y

15% surcharge on Public Holidays | A credit card surcharge of 1% applies for all purchases.
Our food is freshly prepared locally and may contain allergens. Please speak to our staff if you have any allergy concerns.



