

BREAKFAST

\ensuremath{MUESLI} \ensuremath{BOWL} v to asted muesli, Greek yoghurt, sliced apple, strawberries	14
$ \begin{tabular}{ll} \textbf{EGGS ON TOAST} & GFA,V \\ to a sted sourdough with two eggs (poached, fried, scrambled) \\ \end{tabular} $	15
BREKKY BURGER GFA brioche, bacon, two eggs, spinach, tomato relish	17
$ \begin{tabular}{ll} \begin$	17
EGGS ROYALE GFA poached eggs, English muffin, smoked salmon, hollandaise sauce	19
$\begin{array}{l} \textbf{SMASHED AVO} \\ \textbf{GFA,V} \\ \textbf{smashed avocado, sourdough toast, feta, cherry tomatoes,} \\ \textbf{mint, lemon} \end{array}$	23
BIG BREAKFAST GFA toasted sourdough, two eggs, bacon, chorizo, hash browns, tomato, roasted mushroom	26

BREAKFAST EXTRAS

GLUTEN FREE BREAD	2
POACHED EGG	2.5
TOMATO	3
AVOCADO	3.5
BACON	5
CHICKEN	5
SALMON	7

STARTERS & SHARING ALL DAY

CHIPS chips with house made aioli	11
SWEET POTATO CHIPS sweet potato chips with house made sriracha mayo	12
WEDGES wedges, sweet chilli sauce, sour cream	11
ONION RINGS onion rings served with house made sriracha mayo	10
POPCORN CHICKEN popcorn chicken served with house made aioli	15
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI	15

MAINS ALL DAY

CHICKEN BURGER Crumbed chicken, brioche, lettuce, tomato, Swiss cheese, aouse made aioli, chips and ketchup	25
C BEEF BURGER GFA 220g Angus beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, aioli, prioche bun, served with chips and ketchup	26
YEGAN BURGER VG Beyond Meat patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, regan mayo, served with chips and ketchup	29
THICKEN PARMY rumbed chicken breast, ham, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, erved with salad and chips	27
FISH AND CHIPS House battered hoki fillet, chips, tartare sauce, salad and lemon wedge	27
5TEAK SANDWICH 50g rump steak, Turkish, onion relish, green leaves, Swiss cheese, house made aioli, served with chips	27
STEAK AND CHIPS GF 250g striploin steak topped with jus, served with salad and chips	30

SALAD

HAI BEEF SALAD ump steak, rice noodles, salad greens and veggies dressed rith a house made Asian dressing	22
AESAR SALAD GFA hopped lettuce, crispy bacon, shaved parmesan, croutons,	22

KIDS 12 YEARS AND UNDER

RILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	6
ISH & CHIPS	10
HICKEN SANDWICH AND FRIES	10
URGER AND FRIES	10



DRAUGHT BEER

SWAN DRAUGHT	10	14
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES PALE ALE	11	17
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE	11	17.5
HEINEKEN	11	17.5

GLS PINT

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

HAHN SUPER DRY 3.5%	1
LITTLE CREATURES ELSIE	1
EMU EXPORT	1
CARLTON DRY	1
GREAT NORTHERN ORIGINAL	1
HAHN SUPERDRY (FULL STRENGTH)	1
LITTLE CREATURES RODGERS	1
CORONA	1
ORCHARD CRUSH APPLE CIDER	1
JAMES SQUIRE GINGER BEER	1
BEERFARM HAZY IPA	15.
CHEEKY MONKEY XPA	15.
For more craft beers please speak to our team.	

SPIRITS

VODKA

BUNDABURG

KRAKEN

FINLANDIA VODKA	11
BELVEDERE	13
GIN	
BEEFEATER	12
HENDRICKS	14.5
WHISKEY	
NUMBUZEA	11.5
GLENMORANGIE	17.5
GLENMORANGIE	17.0
BOURBON	
JACK DANIELS	11.5
WOODFORD RESERVE	14.5
RUM	

WINE

SPARKLING WINE DAL ZOTTO PUCINO PROSECCO (KING VALLEY, VIC)	125ML 13.5	вть 64
WITE TAI TARA SAUVIGNON BLANC (MARLBOROUGH, NZ)	150ML 12	вть 50
AMELIA PARK "TRELLIS" CHARDONNAY (MARGARET RIVER, WA)	13	48
MOTLEY CRU CHARDONNAY (KING AND ALPINE VALLEY, VIC)	13	52
PENFOLDS AUTUMN RIESLING (BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)	12	45
ROSÉ RAMEAU D'OR PETIT AMOUR (PROVENCE, FRA)	14	55
RED		
SNAKE & HERRING 'WIDE OPEN ROAD' PINOT NOIR (GREAT SOUTHERN WA)	15	58
DAYS & DAZE "FREETHINKER" SHIRAZ (SOUTH AUSTRALIA)	11	40
PENFOLDS KOONUNGA HILL CABERNET SAUVIGNON (BAROSSA VALLEY, SA)	12	48
AMELIA PARK CABERNET MERLOT (MARGARET RIVER, WA)	15	65

TOP SHELF

1800 TEQUILA	14.5
GINIVERSITY	15
HENNESSY VSOP	17.5
BOOKERS BOURBON	18.5
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO	28
HENNESSY XO	42.5



11.5

12.5